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THIS BOARD AGENDA CONTAINS INFORMATION FOR CERTIFIED PERSONNEL THAT WAS APPROVED BY
THE SUPERINTENDENT BEGINNING OCTOBER 17 - 30, 2013.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14,

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

Name
Allen, Erica L.

Dalrymple, Stephanie L.

Dawson, Karen S.
Dawson, Karen S.
Dawson, Opal D.
Dawson, Opal D.
Doutaz, Laura B.
Ender, Jessica L.
Fletcher, James R.
Franklin, Alice M.
Gill, Rodney
Glass, Asa F.
Gootee, Laura L.

Greer, Laura L.

Hammons, Theresa A.

House, Melanie J.
House, Melanie J.
Kirkham, Emily L.
Martin, Linda G.

McKim, Jo A.

LEAVES OF ABSENCE

Position/Location

Tapp Social Worker
Engelhard Elementary
Teacher

Conway Middle

ECE Teacher

Lowe Elementary

ECE Teacher

Lowe Elementary
Elementary School Principal

Kennedy Montessori Elementary

Elementary School Principal

Kennedy Montessori Elementary

Teacher

Fern Creek Elementary
ECE Teacher

Maupin Elementary
Teacher

Moore Traditional School
ECE Teacher

Mill Creek Elementary
Teacher

Moore Traditional School
ECE Teacher

Blue Lick Elementary
Speech Language Pathologist
Stuart Middle

Teacher

Bowen Elementary

ECE Teacher

Wilder Elementary
Teacher

Shelby Elementary
Teacher

Shelby Elementary
Specialist Il

VanHoose Education Center
Resource Teacher
Western High School
Goal Clarity Coach
Central High

Effective
Date Type Leave

09/19/13 Medical
09/16/13 Child Rearing
09/19/13 Medical
10/15/13 Child Rearing
09/17/13 Medical
09/20/13 Medical
09/23/13 Child Rearing
09/17/13 Medical
09/19/13 Medical
09/20/13 Medical
09/16/13 Medical
09/16/13 Depend. Conval.
09/27/13 Medical
09/24/13 Other

10/04/13 Medical
09/19/13 Other

09/26/13 Other

09/16/13 Child Rearing
09/23/13 Depend. Conval.

10/07/13 Medical



21.

22.

23.

24,

Najjar, Sarah M.

Nation, Pamela G.

Smith, Danielle E.

Wooten, Leslie A.

Name
Wooten, Leslie A.

Teacher

Crosby Middle
Teacher

Atherton High

ECE Teacher
Watterson Elementary
Itinerant Teacher
Wilder Elementary

AMENDMENTS

From
09/23/13
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09/16/13
09/18/13
09/16/13

09/23/13

To
10/11/13

Medical
Medical
Medical

Medical

Type Leave
Medical



