THIS BOARD AGENDA CONTAINS INFORMATION FOR CERTIFIED PERSONNEL THAT WAS APPROVED BY THE SUPERINTENDENT BEGINNING OCTOBER 17 - 30, 2013.

LEAVES OF ABSENCE

	Name	Position/Location	Effective Date	Type Leave
1.	Allen, Erica L.	Tapp Social Worker Engelhard Elementary	09/19/13	Medical
2.	Dalrymple, Stephanie L.	Teacher Conway Middle	09/16/13	Child Rearing
3.	Dawson, Karen S.	ECE Teacher Lowe Elementary	09/19/13	Medical
4.	Dawson, Karen S.	ECE Teacher Lowe Elementary	10/15/13	Child Rearing
5.	Dawson, Opal D.	Elementary School Principal Kennedy Montessori Elementary	09/17/13	Medical
6.	Dawson, Opal D.	Elementary School Principal Kennedy Montessori Elementary	09/20/13	Medical
7.	Doutaz, Laura B.	Teacher Fern Creek Elementary	09/23/13	Child Rearing
8.	Ender, Jessica L.	ECE Teacher Maupin Elementary	09/17/13	Medical
9.	Fletcher, James R.	Teacher Moore Traditional School	09/19/13	Medical
10.	Franklin, Alice M.	ECE Teacher Mill Creek Elementary	09/20/13	Medical
11.	Gill, Rodney	Teacher Moore Traditional School	09/16/13	Medical
12.	Glass, Asa F.	ECE Teacher Blue Lick Elementary	09/16/13	Depend. Conval.
13.	Gootee, Laura L.	Speech Language Pathologist Stuart Middle	09/27/13	Medical
14.	Greer, Laura L.	Teacher Bowen Elementary	09/24/13	Other
15.	Hammons, Theresa A.	ECE Teacher Wilder Elementary	10/04/13	Medical
16.	House, Melanie J.	Teacher Shelby Elementary	09/19/13	Other
17.	House, Melanie J.	Teacher Shelby Elementary	09/26/13	Other
18.	Kirkham, Emily L.	Specialist II VanHoose Education Center	09/16/13	Child Rearing
19.	Martin, Linda G.	Resource Teacher Western High School	09/23/13	Depend. Conval.
20.	McKim, Jo A.	Goal Clarity Coach Central High	10/07/13	Medical

NOVEMBER 11, 2013 BOARD MINUTES - PAGE 2

Teacher	09/16/13	Medical
Crosby Middle		
Teacher	09/18/13	Medical
Atherton High		
ECE Teacher	09/16/13	Medical
Watterson Elementary		
Itinerant Teacher	09/23/13	Medical
Wilder Elementary		
, ,		
	Crosby Middle Teacher Atherton High ECE Teacher Watterson Elementary	Crosby Middle Teacher 09/18/13 Atherton High ECE Teacher 09/16/13 Watterson Elementary Itinerant Teacher 09/23/13

AMENDMENTS

Name	<u>From</u>	<u>To</u>	Type Leave
1. Wooten, Leslie A.	09/23/13	10/11/13	Medical